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Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/13/2022

Showbill: 260 Class: PHBA 3808 Amateur Walk Trot  Hunt Seat Equit 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, James 'Goose' Ballard, A Clark Scoggin, R David Terrell

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Charlotte Karcher
Swansboro, NC2017

Sea Horse Invitation

PHBA - 92224

Teresa Squires

PHBA - 19570

3444

Sire/Dam: (Double Invitation x Invest A Version)

2

Z
Molly E Ashley
Nicholasville, KY2008

Starfires Leaguer

PHBA - 88520

Molly E Ashley

PHBA - 72923

3338

Sire/Dam: (Zip Leaguer x Doc Starfire)

3

Z
Carrie Conder Jones
Huntersville, NC2007

Invested In DBL Dees

PHBA - 85045

Carrie Conder Jones

PHBA - 57666

3332

Sire/Dam: (Mr Gold Invested x Zippos Windy Girl)

4

Z
Sonya Richardson
Paradise, TX2018

This Kidds By Design

PHBA - 91881

Sonya Richardson

PHBA - 77455

1167

Sire/Dam: (Yella By Design x Pretty Fancy Kid)

5

Z
Kim M Pfeil
Alden, NY2012

Worth Herwait In Gold

PHBA - 89047

Kim M Pfeil

PHBA - 50167

3414

Sire/Dam: (JMK In Reality x Just Blowin Income)

6

Z
Amanda Wiebelhaus
Big Lake, AK2016

Exquisite Penny

PHBA - 92171

Amanda Wiebelhaus

PHBA - 103440

1182

Sire/Dam: (Exquisite Zippo x Penny For Ur Zipper)

7

Z
Naoma Sparks
Huntertown, IN2007

Oolah La Mia Latte

PHBA - 84918

Naoma Sparks

PHBA - 84536

3374

Sire/Dam: (MWS Lacremedelacreme x Mara Mai Miller)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3444
3338
1167
3332
3414
1182
3374

3332
3444
3414
1182
3374
1167
3338

3rd Judge: 

3444
3338
3332
1182
3374
1167
3414

4th Judge: 

3444
1167
3338
3332
3414
1182
3374

1
2
3
4
5
6
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Daren 
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James 
'Goose' 
Ballard

A Clark 
Scoggin

R David 
Terrell


